UNIK5800/5900
Flameproof/explosion-proof pressure
sensing platform
The 5800 and 5900 are compact and rugged versions of the
high performing UNIK5000 pressure sensing platform. Both
5800 and 5900 offer flameproof/explosion-proof or dust
ignition protection by enclosure capability. They provide a
lightweight cost effective alternative to pressure gauges and

5) �State voltage output at minimum and maximum pressure (Electronics option 5 only): Up to 1 decimal place,
e.g., output 0.5 to 4.5 V
Typical order examples:
PTX5882-TB-A2-CA-H3-PA, 0 to 10 bar gauge, 3 m cable
PMP59B5-TC-A3-CC-H4-PM, -15 to 75 psi gauge, output 1 to 6 Volts
PDCR5881-TB-A1-CB-H0-PN, 0 to 100 bar sealed gauge, 6 ft. cable
Mechanical drawings
(1.5)
(0.98)
48 (1.89)
(2.36)
(1.42)
UNIK5800 High Pressure
Construction Outline Details
Available for pressure ranges
greater than 50 bar and
G1/4 or 1/4 NPT female, or
G1/2 or 1/2 NPT Male
pressure connectors.
1/2 NPT Conduit
Adapter
Use to adapt the
standard M20x1.5
conduit connection.
UNIK5900 Miniaturized
Package Outline Details
Available for all pressure
ranges and either G1/2 or
1/2 NPT pressure connectors
in Male or Female
60
25
38
36 A/F
26.9 A/F (1.04)
26.2 (1.03)
26.1 (1.03)
 54.5
(2.15)
 92.5
(3.64)
 88.1
(3.47)
 35.2
(1.39)
11 (0.43)
116.25
  (4.5)
154.5
(6.08)
 60.8
(2.39)
UNIK5800 Low Pressure
Construction Outline Details
Available for pressure ranges
less than or equal to 50 bar
and can be configured for low
and medium pressure UNIK5000
Series pressure connectors.
Note: Dimensions shown for
G1/4 and 1/4 NPT Female
pressure connectors only.
Refer to main document for
list of pressure connector
options - orientation not critical.
M20x1.5 or 1/2 NPT
conduit connection
with integrated TPE
insulated and jacketed
UL AWM 20237
or oil and drilling fluid
(mud) resistant cable.